LAST MILE &
CONNECTED
HOME
GaN204 MHzCoaxsim 1218 MHz
CX3
1.2 GHZ UNIVERSAL AMPLIFIER
Teleste CX3 is the latest addition in our extensive range of DOCSIS® 3.1 capable small
amplifiers. Designed quality and robustness in mind, the CX3 amplifier is not only

Cable simulator 0 dB/13 dB Noise figure 6.5 dB
Interstage attenuator 0 dB/8 dB Umax (in) > 72 dBµV
Interstage equalizer 0 dB/13 dB
Noise figure 9 dB
Umax 110 dBµV
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS (1)
Connectors External: F female, 5/8” thread
Test points: F male Dimensions 22 × 21 × 8 cm (w × h × d)
Test points 20 dB Operating temperature -40…+55 °C
Supply voltage 180…255 VAC / 28…65 VAC ESD 2 kV
Power consumption 18 W Surge 6 kV
Weight 2.1 kg
NOTES
(1) Typical values, please contact a Teleste representative for further information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CX3L065 Distribution amplifier, 2 x 65/85 MHz diplexers, CXM1 at output, F connectors, 230 VAC power supply with euro
plug, includes CXM4 splitter and F connector in the carton
CX3L085 Same as above (CX3L065), but with 2 x 85/105 MHz diplexers
CX3L204 Same as above (CX3L065), but with 2 x 204/258 MHz diplexers
CX3R065 Distribution amplifier, 2 x 65/85 MHz diplexers, CXM1 at output, no connectors, 65 VAC power supply, includes
CXM4 splitter in the carton
CX3R085 Same as above (CX3R065), but with 2 x 85/105 MHz diplexers
CX3R204 Same as above (CX3R065), but with 2 x 204/258 MHz diplexers
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CXM1 Minimum loss module
CXM4 Two-way splitter module
CXM8 8 dB tap output module